
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

竹内　悠太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸市役所 一般1 28711

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（3）3 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（4）4 28801

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）8 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）9 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）10 28805

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）12 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28805

髙須賀　隼            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）14 28805

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）15 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）16 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）17 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）18 28805

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）19 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）20 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）21 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）22 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28805

川本　風我            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶﾞ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）24 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）25 28805

田中　洋助            ﾀﾅｶ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）26 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）27 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）28 28810

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）29 28812

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）30 28813

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古 小学（6）31 28814

岩月　優吾            ｲﾜﾂｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ               イトマン神戸 小学（5）32 28815

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）33 28815

宮本　周侑            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｽｹ              イトマン神戸 小学（2）34 28815

鳥塚瑛太郎            ﾄﾘﾂｶ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ              イトマン神戸 小学（3）35 28815

石川　　煌            ｲｼｶﾜ ｺｳ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）36 28815

草野　克仁            ｸｻﾉ ｶﾂﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（3）37 28815

牛戸日向汰            ｳｼﾄﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）38 28815

井上　志吹            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾌﾞｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）39 28816

小俣　　楓            ｵﾏﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）40 28816

宮崎　　樹            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀﾂｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）41 28816

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）42 28816

大堀　周生            ｵｵﾎﾘ ｼｭｳ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（3）43 28816

駒田　一樹            ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）44 28816

小稲　　蓮            ｺｲﾈ ﾚﾝ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（6）45 28817

井貝　比翼            ｲｶｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）46 28817

松葉　優作            ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ               ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）47 28817

田中創太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）48 28817

赤井　智紀            ｱｶｲ ﾄﾓｷ                 ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（1）49 28817
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前崎　優斗            ﾏｴｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）50 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）51 28820

廣瀬　友海            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）52 28820

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）53 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）54 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）55 28820

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮 小学（4）56 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）57 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）58 28824

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石 中学（1）59 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 小学（5）60 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）61 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）62 28825

宇都宮大樹            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾀｲｷ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）63 28826

萩原　獅士            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾚｵ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）64 28826

鵜野　颯輝            ｳﾉ ｻﾂｷ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）65 28826

吉田　祥次            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）66 28826

長谷部　奏            ﾊｾﾍﾞ ｶﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ本山 大学（3）67 28828

山根康太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（1）68 28828

エアーベンジメン      ｴｱｰ ﾍﾞﾝｼﾞﾒﾝ             ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）69 28828

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）70 28828

濱口　怜央            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵ                ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）71 28828

磯部　怜大            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）72 28828

中原　悠貴            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）73 28829

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）74 28829

大石　佳典            ｵｵｲｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）75 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）76 28829

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）77 28831

永井亜怜駆            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾚｸ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）78 28833

高島　圭佑            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）79 28837

後藤　佑進            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾝ               ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）80 28837

熊木　　優            ｸﾏｷ ﾕｳ                  ＳＡ六甲道 中学（2）81 28837

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）82 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）83 28849

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）84 28849

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）85 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）86 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）87 28855

篠崎　　悠            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）88 28857

陶山　翔輝            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）89 28857

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）90 28857

矢野瑛太郎            ﾔﾉ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）91 28857

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）92 28857

篠﨑　　瑛            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）93 28857

尾崎　晃生            ｵｻﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）94 28857

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）95 28857

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）96 28857

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）97 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）98 28865
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福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）99 28865

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）100 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）101 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）102 28869

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）103 28869

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）104 28869

破魔　翔舞            ﾊﾏ ｼｮｳﾏ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）105 28869

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）106 28869

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）107 28870

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）108 28870

宮野　蒼芭            ﾐﾔﾉ ｱｵﾊﾞ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）109 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）110 28872

佐藤煌太朗            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）111 28872

小川　颯大            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｿｳﾀﾞｲ              イトマン西神 小学（4）112 28880

木下ライト            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾗｲﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（4）113 28880

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                イトマン西神 中学（3）114 28880

木村　雄哉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神 高校（2）115 28880

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（4）116 28880

塚原　冬晴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾄｳｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（4）117 28880

津田　瑛太            ﾂﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）118 28880

社浦　大悟            ｼｬｳﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（4）119 28880

難波　和也            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               こうでら 高校（1）120 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら 中学（2）121 28883

真鍋　朗音            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ                マック加古川 高校（1）122 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（5）123 28887

都染　拓真            ﾂｿﾞﾒ ﾀｸﾏ                マック加古川 中学（3）124 28887

岩井凌央斗            ｲﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ津名 小学（6）125 28892

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（4）126 28900

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（2）127 28923

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（3）128 28923
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竹内　悠太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                神戸市役所 一般1 28711

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）4 28805

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）6 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）7 28805

斉藤　心斗            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊｱﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）8 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）9 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）10 28805

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）11 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）12 28805

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）13 28810

田中　洋助            ﾀﾅｶ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）14 28810

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）15 28812

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）16 28812

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）17 28813

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）18 28813

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古 小学（6）19 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古 小学（6）20 28814

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）21 28815

宮崎　　樹            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀﾂｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）22 28816

柳本　莉空            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｸ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（3）23 28816

駒田　一樹            ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）24 28816

松葉　優作            ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ               ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）25 28817

赤井　智紀            ｱｶｲ ﾄﾓｷ                 ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（1）26 28817

田中創太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）27 28817

小稲　　蓮            ｺｲﾈ ﾚﾝ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（6）28 28817

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）29 28820

金乙　達也            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）30 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）31 28820

大西　貫太            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶﾝﾀ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）32 28820

廣瀬　友海            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）33 28820

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）34 28824

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮 中学（2）35 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）36 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮 中学（1）37 28824

清水　歩空            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）38 28824

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）39 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）40 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 小学（5）41 28825

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石 高校（2）42 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）43 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石 高校（1）44 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石 小学（6）45 28825

末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石 中学（2）46 28825

萩原　獅士            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾚｵ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）47 28826

吉田　祥次            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）48 28826

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）49 28828
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濱口　怜央            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵ                ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）50 28828

山根康太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（1）51 28828

山本　大智            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）52 28828

株元　智久            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋｻ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）53 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）54 28829

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）55 28829

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）56 28833

後藤　佑進            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾝ               ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）57 28837

高島　圭佑            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）58 28837

熊木　　優            ｸﾏｷ ﾕｳ                  ＳＡ六甲道 中学（2）59 28837

岡﨑　一悟            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲﾁｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）60 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）61 28849

德原　詢也            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）62 28849

宮田　大和            ﾐﾔﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）63 28849

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）64 28855

豊福　啓太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｹｲﾀ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 大学（1）65 28855

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（1）66 28855

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）67 28855

神谷　優輝            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）68 28857

町　　拓和            ﾏﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）69 28857

矢野瑛太郎            ﾔﾉ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）70 28857

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）71 28857

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）72 28860

森田　泰斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲﾄ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）73 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 中学（3）74 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（6）75 28860

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）76 28865

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）77 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）78 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）79 28869

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）80 28870

木村　雄哉            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神 高校（2）81 28880

岸田　圭伍            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               イトマン西神 高校（2）82 28880

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                イトマン西神 中学（3）83 28880

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（1）84 28881

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 中学（1）85 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら 中学（2）86 28883

難波　和也            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               こうでら 高校（1）87 28883

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（5）88 28887

都染　拓真            ﾂｿﾞﾒ ﾀｸﾏ                マック加古川 中学（3）89 28887

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                マック加古川 高校（1）90 28887

真鍋　朗音            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ                マック加古川 高校（1）91 28887

魚﨑　寛生            ｳｵｻﾞｷ ｶﾝｾｲ              ＮＳＩ津名 小学（5）92 28892

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（6）93 28900

小川　旻昊            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾝｺｳ               ＰＳＫ 中学（3）94 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（2）95 28900

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）96 28901

5/44 ページ2018年11月25日 4:43:00



男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28805

野田　　柊            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）2 28805

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

上口　紘平            ｳｴｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）4 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）5 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）7 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）8 28805

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28805

田中　洋助            ﾀﾅｶ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）10 28810

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）11 28812

結城　陽介            ﾕｳｷ ﾖｳｽｹ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）12 28812

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）13 28812

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）14 28813

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）15 28813

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古 中学（2）16 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古 小学（6）17 28814

竹中　拓哉            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｸﾔ                イトマン神戸 中学（3）18 28815

吉野　倖平            ﾖｼﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）19 28815

柳本　莉空            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｸ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（3）20 28816

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）21 28816

鈴木　優真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）22 28817

山下　翔太            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）23 28817

小林　　功            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳ                ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）24 28817

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 中学（3）25 28820

近藤　雄大            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西宮 中学（2）26 28820

小島　翠斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｽｲﾄ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）27 28820

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）28 28820

廣瀬　友海            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）29 28820

棚村　匠瑛            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              イトマン西宮 高校（1）30 28820

大西　貫太            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶﾝﾀ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）31 28820

金乙　達也            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）32 28820

井ノ上昭輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳｷ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）33 28824

清水　歩空            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）34 28824

古田　　結            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｲ                  コナミ西宮 中学（2）35 28824

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（1）36 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）37 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮 中学（1）38 28824

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）39 28824

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）40 28824

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石 小学（6）41 28825

樽屋　賢汰            ﾀﾙﾔ ｹﾝﾀ                 コナミ明石 高校（1）42 28825

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）43 28825

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石 中学（1）44 28825

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）45 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 小学（6）46 28825

川﨑　逸生            ｶﾜｻｷ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ明石 高校（2）47 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石 高校（1）48 28825

園山　紘生            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）49 28825
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末光　唯楓            ｽｴﾐﾂ ｲﾌﾞｷ               コナミ明石 中学（2）50 28825

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）51 28826

上枝　寛士            ｳｴｴﾀﾞ ｶﾝｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）52 28826

山本　大智            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）53 28828

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）54 28829

株元　智久            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋｻ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）55 28829

甲斐　秀輝            ｶｲ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（1）56 28831

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）57 28833

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）58 28837

熊木　　優            ｸﾏｷ ﾕｳ                  ＳＡ六甲道 中学（2）59 28837

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般60 28848

岡﨑　一悟            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲﾁｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）61 28849

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）62 28855

豊福　啓太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｹｲﾀ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 大学（1）63 28855

神谷　優輝            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）64 28857

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）65 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）66 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（6）67 28860

森田　泰斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲﾄ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）68 28860

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）69 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）70 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）71 28869

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）72 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）73 28872

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）74 28872

岸田　圭伍            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ               イトマン西神 高校（2）75 28880

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                マック武庫川 中学（1）76 28881

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 中学（1）77 28883

難波　和也            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               こうでら 高校（1）78 28883

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 高校（1）79 28883

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら 高校（1）80 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら 中学（2）81 28883

北口慎二郎            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            マック加古川 小学（6）82 28887

真鍋　朗音            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ                マック加古川 高校（1）83 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（5）84 28887

寺田　亘伸            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾝ               マック加古川 高校（1）85 28887

都染　拓真            ﾂｿﾞﾒ ﾀｸﾏ                マック加古川 中学（3）86 28887

武本　優志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼ                マック加古川 高校（1）87 28887

松下　奨武            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ              マック加古川 高校（2）88 28887

岩井凌央斗            ｲﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ津名 小学（6）89 28892

魚﨑　寛生            ｳｵｻﾞｷ ｶﾝｾｲ              ＮＳＩ津名 小学（5）90 28892

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（2）91 28900

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（6）92 28900

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（3）93 28923

北村　峻聖            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｾｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（3）94 28923
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

野田　　柊            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）1 28805

上口　紘平            ｳｴｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）2 28805

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）3 28812

田畑　沫葵            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾌﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）4 28812

森田　悠太            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）5 28812

熊澤　　珀            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾊｸ                ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（6）6 28812

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）7 28813

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古 高校（1）8 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古 中学（2）9 28814

小林　　功            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳ                ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）10 28817

近藤　雄大            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             イトマン西宮 中学（2）11 28820

小島　翠斗            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｽｲﾄ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）12 28820

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 中学（3）13 28820

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（1）14 28824

井ノ上昭輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳｷ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）15 28824

廣澤　虎汰            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ                コナミ明石 高校（1）16 28825

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）17 28829

村木　　力            ﾑﾗｷ ﾁｶﾗ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）18 28829

吉田　亮世            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）19 28829

神谷　優輝            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）20 28857

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 高校（1）21 28860

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（6）22 28860

藤井虎太朗            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｺﾀﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）23 28869

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）24 28881

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 中学（1）25 28883

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 中学（3）26 28887

澤瀉　大樹            ｵﾓﾀﾞｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ              ＰＳＫ 一般27 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（2）28 28900
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古 高校（1）1 28814

久保田一矢            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               イトマン神戸 高校（1）2 28815

吉田　亮世            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）3 28829

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）4 28829

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら 高校（1）5 28883

松下　奨武            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ              マック加古川 高校（2）6 28887

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 中学（3）7 28887
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 小学（6）2 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（5）3 28801

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）4 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）5 28805

連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）6 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28805

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28805

上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28805

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古 小学（4）11 28814

宮本　周侑            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｽｹ              イトマン神戸 小学（2）12 28815

草野　克仁            ｸｻﾉ ｶﾂﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（3）13 28815

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 小学（5）14 28815

北嶋　尚人            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ               イトマン神戸 小学（4）15 28815

鳥塚瑛太郎            ﾄﾘﾂｶ ｴｲﾀﾛｳ              イトマン神戸 小学（3）16 28815

石川　　煌            ｲｼｶﾜ ｺｳ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）17 28815

牛戸日向汰            ｳｼﾄﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）18 28815

上岡　凌太            ｶﾐｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）19 28816

前崎　優斗            ﾏｴｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）20 28820

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）21 28820

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（3）22 28820

鵜野　颯輝            ｳﾉ ｻﾂｷ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）23 28826

平井　尚併            ﾋﾗｲ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）24 28828

林崎　　蓮            ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾚﾝ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（2）25 28831

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（3）26 28843

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）27 28849

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）28 28857

土谷　　颯            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）29 28857

重永　聡真            ｼｹﾞﾅｶﾞ ｿｳﾏ              ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）30 28857

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）31 28865

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）32 28869

上田　瑛太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）33 28870

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）34 28870

佐藤煌太朗            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）35 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）36 28872

津田　瑛太            ﾂﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）37 28880

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（1）38 28887

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（4）39 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 中学（3）40 28900

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（1）41 28923
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（5）2 28801

小澤　大地            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン川西 中学（1）3 28801

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）4 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）5 28805

田中　瑛都            ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）6 28805

連田　颯真            ﾚﾝﾀ ｿｳﾏ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28805

岡　　航聖            ｵｶ ｺｳｾｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28805

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）9 28812

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 小学（5）10 28815

上岡　凌太            ｶﾐｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）11 28816

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）12 28820

棚村　聖崇            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｾｲｼｭｳ              イトマン西宮 中学（1）13 28820

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石 中学（1）14 28825

宇都宮大樹            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾀｲｷ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）15 28826

平井　尚併            ﾋﾗｲ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）16 28828

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）17 28829

株元　純一            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）18 28829

林崎　　蓮            ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾚﾝ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（2）19 28831

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）20 28831

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（3）21 28843

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）22 28849

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（1）23 28855

重永　聡真            ｼｹﾞﾅｶﾞ ｿｳﾏ              ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）24 28857

町　　拓和            ﾏﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）25 28857

陶山　翔輝            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）26 28857

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）27 28857

土谷　　颯            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）28 28857

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 高校（1）29 28860

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）30 28869

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28870

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）32 28872

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（3）33 28880

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（1）34 28887

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 中学（3）35 28900

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）36 28901

洲﨑　透真            ｽｻﾞｷ ﾄｳﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（1）37 28921

北村　峻聖            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｾｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（3）38 28923

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（1）39 28923
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

小澤　大地            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）2 28805

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）3 28812

棚村　聖崇            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｾｲｼｭｳ              イトマン西宮 中学（1）4 28820

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石 中学（1）5 28825

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）6 28829

株元　純一            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）7 28829

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）8 28831

林崎　　蓮            ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾚﾝ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（2）9 28831

小島　慎也            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼﾝﾔ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（3）10 28843

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般11 28848

土谷　　颯            ﾂﾁﾀﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）12 28857

重永　聡真            ｼｹﾞﾅｶﾞ ｿｳﾏ              ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）13 28857

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）14 28872

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（3）15 28880

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（1）16 28887

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 中学（3）17 28900

野口　壱紳            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｯｼﾝ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）18 28901

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（1）19 28923
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

立山　泰雅            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）3 28810

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（6）4 28810

石塚　祐太            ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾀ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）5 28810

重本孝太郎            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）6 28810

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古 小学（4）7 28814

宮本　周侑            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｭｳｽｹ              イトマン神戸 小学（2）8 28815

卯野　諒成            ｳﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）9 28816

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）10 28820

藤田　航輝            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）11 28820

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石 小学（3）12 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 小学（5）13 28825

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）14 28826

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）15 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）16 28829

中原　悠貴            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）17 28829

松本波瑠馬            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾏ                ＮＳＩ御影 高校（3）18 28833

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）19 28855

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）20 28865

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）21 28869

宮野　蒼芭            ﾐﾔﾉ ｱｵﾊﾞ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）22 28872

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（3）23 28880

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                マック加古川 中学（2）24 28887

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）25 28888

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（2）26 28900
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兵庫地域冬季トライアル

坂原　千空            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾁｿﾗ                イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

伊藤　陸人            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸﾄ                 イトマン川西 高校（2）2 28801

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）4 28805

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（6）5 28810

立山　泰雅            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）6 28810

石塚　祐太            ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾀ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）7 28810

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）8 28810

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古 小学（4）9 28814

上岡　颯太            ｶﾐｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）10 28816

渡辺　隆世            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）11 28816

卯野　諒成            ｳﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）12 28816

森本　開吏            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｶｲﾘ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）13 28820

安元　将馬            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               イトマン西宮 中学（2）14 28820

藤田　航輝            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）15 28820

水口　　唯            ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲ               イトマン西宮 中学（3）16 28820

重塚　　笙            ｼｹﾞﾂｶ ｼｮｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）17 28824

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）18 28824

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）19 28824

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）20 28826

中原　悠貴            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）21 28829

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）22 28829

松本　匠真            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）23 28831

梅﨑　大樹            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｷ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）24 28831

松本波瑠馬            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾏ                ＮＳＩ御影 高校（3）25 28833

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）26 28857

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）27 28860

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）28 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）29 28865

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）30 28869

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）31 28872

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                マック加古川 中学（2）32 28887

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）33 28888

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（2）34 28900

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（2）35 28923
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伊藤　陸人            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸﾄ                 イトマン川西 高校（2）1 28801

髙須賀　隼            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）2 28805

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）4 28805

石塚　祐太            ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾀ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）5 28810

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）6 28810

卯野　諒成            ｳﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）7 28816

上岡　颯太            ｶﾐｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）8 28816

岡部　　翔            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｶｹﾙ                Ｓ・パティオ 高校（1）9 28816

渡辺　隆世            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）10 28816

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）11 28824

尾﨑　智大            ｵｻｷ ﾁﾋﾛ                 コナミ西宮 中学（2）12 28824

重塚　　笙            ｼｹﾞﾂｶ ｼｮｳ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）13 28824

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）14 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）15 28829

梅﨑　大樹            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｷ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）16 28831

松本　匠真            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）17 28831

松本波瑠馬            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾏ                ＮＳＩ御影 高校（3）18 28833

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）19 28857

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）20 28869

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）21 28872

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）22 28888

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（2）23 28900

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（3）24 28921
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端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

大﨑　一輝            ｵｵｻｷ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

重本孝太郎            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）6 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）7 28810

岩月　優吾            ｲﾜﾂｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ               イトマン神戸 小学（5）8 28815

草野　克仁            ｸｻﾉ ｶﾂﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（3）9 28815

井上　志吹            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾌﾞｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）10 28816

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）11 28816

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）12 28816

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）13 28820

遠藤　　優            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）14 28820

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）15 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）16 28824

藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               コナミ明石 小学（5）17 28825

水谷　宗太            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ明石 小学（3）18 28825

磯部　怜大            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）19 28828

エアーベンジメン      ｴｱｰ ﾍﾞﾝｼﾞﾒﾝ             ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）20 28828

長谷部　奏            ﾊｾﾍﾞ ｶﾅﾀ                ＮＳＩ本山 大学（3）21 28828

大石　佳典            ｵｵｲｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）22 28829

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）23 28833

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）24 28837

後藤　佑進            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾝ               ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）25 28837

松浦　大倭            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）26 28857

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）27 28857

横山誠太郎            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）28 28865

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）29 28869

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）30 28869

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）31 28869

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）32 28870

上田　瑛太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）33 28870

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              イトマン西神 中学（2）34 28880

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（5）35 28880

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（4）36 28880

塚原　冬晴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾄｳｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（4）37 28880

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 高校（1）38 28883

小川　旻昊            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾝｺｳ               ＰＳＫ 中学（3）39 28900
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鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）2 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）5 28805

重本孝太郎            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）6 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）7 28810

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）8 28810

山本　蒼太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）9 28812

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）10 28812

竹中　拓哉            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｸﾔ                イトマン神戸 中学（3）11 28815

棚村　匠瑛            ﾀﾅﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              イトマン西宮 高校（1）12 28820

佐伯　一光            ｻｴｷ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               コナミ西宮 高校（3）13 28824

松田　武大            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｵ                コナミ西宮 高校（3）14 28824

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               コナミ西宮 中学（1）15 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）16 28824

説田　泰機            ｾｯﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 コナミ西宮 高校（2）17 28824

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 小学（6）18 28825

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石 中学（1）19 28825

磯部　怜大            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）20 28828

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）21 28829

甲斐　秀輝            ｶｲ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（1）22 28831

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）23 28833

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）24 28837

松浦　大倭            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）25 28857

森田　泰斗            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲﾄ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）26 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 高校（1）27 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 中学（3）28 28860

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）29 28865

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）30 28869

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）31 28869

松尾　祐紀            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）32 28880

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              イトマン西神 中学（2）33 28880

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（5）34 28880

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）35 28881

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 高校（1）36 28883

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                マック加古川 中学（2）37 28887

寺田　亘伸            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾝ               マック加古川 高校（1）38 28887

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（6）39 28900

小川　旻昊            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾝｺｳ               ＰＳＫ 中学（3）40 28900

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 高校（2）41 28923
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鳴尾　夢月            ﾅﾙｵ ﾑﾂｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

萬谷　太耀            ﾏﾝﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）4 28812

説田　泰機            ｾｯﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 コナミ西宮 高校（2）5 28824

松田　武大            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｵ                コナミ西宮 高校（3）6 28824

佐伯　一光            ｻｴｷ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               コナミ西宮 高校（3）7 28824

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）8 28829

松浦　大倭            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）9 28857

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 中学（3）10 28860

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）11 28872

松尾　祐紀            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）12 28880

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）13 28881

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（3）14 28901
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小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28805

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）5 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）6 28805

岡部　煌輝            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）8 28805

山本　蒼太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）9 28812

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（3）10 28812

和田晃太朗            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）11 28812

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古 小学（6）12 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古 中学（2）13 28814

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）14 28816

上岡　凌太            ｶﾐｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）15 28816

井上　志吹            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾌﾞｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）16 28816

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）17 28816

大堀　周生            ｵｵﾎﾘ ｼｭｳ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（3）18 28816

岡部　　翔            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｶｹﾙ                Ｓ・パティオ 高校（1）19 28816

鈴木　優真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）20 28817

山下　翔太            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）21 28817

水口　　唯            ﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｲ               イトマン西宮 中学（3）22 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）23 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）24 28820

森本　開吏            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｶｲﾘ                イトマン西宮 中学（2）25 28820

大石　　快            ｵｵｲｼ ｶｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）26 28824

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             コナミ西宮 小学（4）27 28824

松本　崇弘            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）28 28824

小西　悠太            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）29 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石 小学（6）30 28825

大岡　悠真            ｵｵｵｶ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ明石 小学（6）31 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 小学（6）32 28825

廣澤　虎汰            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ                コナミ明石 高校（1）33 28825

山田　凛星            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｾｲ               コナミ明石 小学（3）34 28825

塩谷　　陽            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ明石 中学（1）35 28825

末光　勇翔            ｽｴﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾄ                コナミ明石 高校（1）36 28825

吉田　祥次            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）37 28826

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）38 28826

鵜野　颯輝            ｳﾉ ｻﾂｷ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）39 28826

エアーベンジメン      ｴｱｰ ﾍﾞﾝｼﾞﾒﾝ             ＮＳＩ本山 高校（3）40 28828

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）41 28829

大石　佳典            ｵｵｲｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）42 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）43 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）44 28829

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）45 28829

梅﨑　大樹            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｷ               ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）46 28831

永井亜怜駆            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾚｸ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）47 28833

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）48 28833

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般49 28848
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朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）50 28849

長谷　悠樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）51 28849

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）52 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）53 28855

篠崎　　悠            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）54 28857

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）55 28857

篠﨑　　瑛            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）56 28857

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）57 28857

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）58 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）59 28860

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）60 28865

中川　温心            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾂｷ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）61 28865

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）62 28869

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）63 28870

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）64 28870

小川　颯大            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｿｳﾀﾞｲ              イトマン西神 小学（4）65 28880

津田　瑛太            ﾂﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）66 28880

鎌倉　　蓮            ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（3）67 28880

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（1）68 28881

岩井凌央斗            ｲﾜｲ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ津名 小学（6）69 28892

魚﨑　寛生            ｳｵｻﾞｷ ｶﾝｾｲ              ＮＳＩ津名 小学（5）70 28892

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（4）71 28900

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（1）72 28901

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  一宮ＳＳ 中学（2）73 28901

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（3）74 28901
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小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古 中学（2）2 28814

岡部　　翔            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｶｹﾙ                Ｓ・パティオ 高校（1）3 28816

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）4 28826

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28870

吉野　裕貴            ﾖｼﾉ ﾋﾛｷ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）6 28872

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               マック武庫川 中学（1）7 28881

岡住　直和            ｵｶｽﾞﾐ ﾅｵﾄ               一宮ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28901
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鳴瀬　夏鈴            ﾅﾙｾ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 中学（3）2 28801

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西 中学（1）4 28801

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）5 28801

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）8 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）9 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）10 28805

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）11 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）12 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）13 28805

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）14 28805

足立　理音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）15 28805

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）16 28810

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）17 28812

岡島　虹果            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｶ               ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（4）18 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）19 28812

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古 小学（4）20 28814

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）21 28815

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 小学（4）22 28815

中田　　海            ﾅｶﾀ ｳﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）23 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）24 28815

魚井リナル            ｳｵｲ ﾘﾅﾙ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）25 28815

得能　　楓            ﾄｸﾉｳ ｶｴﾃﾞ               イトマン神戸 小学（3）26 28815

藤井　咲羽            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾜ                 イトマン神戸 小学（3）27 28815

野村　芽生            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾒｲ                  イトマン神戸 小学（3）28 28815

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）29 28815

佐藤　璃青            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ                  Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）30 28816

岡本　暁佳            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷｶ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）31 28816

今泉　杏月            ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｽﾞｷ             Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）32 28816

本城　羽琉            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）33 28816

川口　羽音            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾉﾝ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）34 28816

井上　茅利            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾔﾘ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）35 28816

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）36 28816

福島　美月            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）37 28817

北川　柚岐            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）38 28817

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）39 28820

平生　亜優            ﾋﾗｵ ｱﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（4）40 28820

野村みなみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）41 28820

前田　彩乃            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）42 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）43 28820

野村くるみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）44 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）45 28820

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）46 28820

片岡　ゆう            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）47 28820

久保　優里            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）48 28820

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）49 28824
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西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）50 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）51 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）52 28824

森脇　素羽            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｿﾜ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）53 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）54 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）55 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）56 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）57 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）58 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）59 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（5）60 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）61 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）62 28824

山岡　千紋            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ西宮 大学（1）63 28824

藤井　日菜            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ明石 中学（1）64 28825

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石 中学（2）65 28825

島　　芽衣            ｼﾏ ﾒｲ                   ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）66 28826

桂　　羽音            ｶﾂﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）67 28826

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）68 28826

金子　紗弓            ｶﾈｺ ｻﾕﾐ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）69 28826

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）70 28828

廣田　真結            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾏﾕ                  ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）71 28828

冨部　七菜            ﾄﾝﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）72 28828

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）73 28828

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）74 28828

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）75 28828

谷山　桜子            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）76 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）77 28828

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）78 28829

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（1）79 28831

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（1）80 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）81 28833

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）82 28833

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  ＮＳＩ御影 小学（5）83 28833

竹内　　紗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽｽﾞ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）84 28833

池田明里紗            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱﾘｻ                ＮＳＩ御影 高校（1）85 28833

井川ユキノ            ｲｶﾜ ﾕｷﾉ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（4）86 28837

安藤　詩歩            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾎ                ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）87 28837

宮内　葉月            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（1）88 28837

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）89 28848

德原　美玖            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）90 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）91 28849

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）92 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）93 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）94 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）95 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）96 28855

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）97 28857

加治屋亜苺            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）98 28857
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山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（4）99 28860

原　櫻里杏            ﾊﾗ ｻﾘｱ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）100 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）101 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）102 28865

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）103 28865

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）104 28869

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）105 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）106 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）107 28869

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）108 28869

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）109 28872

宮野　　心            ﾐﾔﾉ ｺｺﾛ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）110 28872

伊藤　　育            ｲﾄｳ ﾊｸﾞﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（3）111 28880

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（5）112 28880

宮崎　青葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱｵﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（5）113 28880

木下　璃愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｱ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）114 28880

魚住　優衣            ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲ                イトマン西神 小学（5）115 28880

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（3）116 28880

前橋　　空            ﾏｴﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）117 28880

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）118 28881

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（5）119 28887

有馬　鈴葉            ｱﾘﾏ ｽｽﾞﾊ                マック加古川 高校（2）120 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（1）121 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（5）122 28887

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                マック加古川 高校（1）123 28887

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）124 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）125 28888

黒岩　徠夏            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｸﾙｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）126 28921

佐伯　星奈            ｻｴｷ ｾﾅ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 小学（4）127 28923

24/44 ページ2018年11月25日 4:43:02



女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西 中学（1）2 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 中学（3）3 28801

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）4 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）5 28805

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28805

足立　理音            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾘﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）7 28805

山口　純怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）8 28805

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）9 28805

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）10 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）11 28805

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）12 28805

宗平　愛華            ﾑﾈﾋﾗ ｱｲｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）13 28810

彦江ひより            ﾋｺｴ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）14 28812

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）15 28812

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）16 28813

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）17 28813

得能　　楓            ﾄｸﾉｳ ｶｴﾃﾞ               イトマン神戸 小学（3）18 28815

中田　　海            ﾅｶﾀ ｳﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）19 28815

黒佐なつみ            ｸﾛｻ ﾅﾂﾐ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）20 28815

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 小学（4）21 28815

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 小学（4）22 28815

上山　彩花            ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）23 28815

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）24 28815

今泉　杏月            ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｽﾞｷ             Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）25 28816

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）26 28816

佐藤　璃青            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ                  Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）27 28816

野村くるみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）28 28820

前田　彩乃            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）29 28820

片岡　ゆう            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）30 28820

平生　亜優            ﾋﾗｵ ｱﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（4）31 28820

野村みなみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）32 28820

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）33 28820

久保　優里            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）34 28820

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）35 28824

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）36 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）37 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）38 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（5）39 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）40 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）41 28824

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）42 28824

信川　絢里            ﾉﾌﾞｶﾜ ｱﾔﾘ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）43 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）44 28824

藤井　日菜            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ明石 中学（1）45 28825

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石 中学（2）46 28825

金子　紗弓            ｶﾈｺ ｻﾕﾐ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）47 28826

桂　　羽音            ｶﾂﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）48 28826

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）49 28828
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石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）50 28828

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）51 28828

冨部　七菜            ﾄﾝﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）52 28828

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）53 28829

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（1）54 28831

石田十季子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄｷｺ                ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（2）55 28831

竹内　　紗            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽｽﾞ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）56 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 小学（6）57 28833

柴田　　悠            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩ御影 高校（2）58 28833

宮内　葉月            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（1）59 28837

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）60 28843

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）61 28843

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）62 28843

德原　美玖            ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）63 28849

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）64 28849

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）65 28849

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）66 28855

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）67 28855

大木　咲季            ｵｵｷ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）68 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）69 28855

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）70 28857

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（5）71 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）72 28860

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）73 28865

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）74 28869

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）75 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）76 28869

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）77 28869

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）78 28880

前橋　　空            ﾏｴﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）79 28880

前橋　優衣            ﾏｴﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）80 28880

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）81 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（1）82 28881

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら 中学（2）83 28883

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら 中学（1）84 28883

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（5）85 28887

小東　あい            ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ｱｲ                マック加古川 高校（1）86 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（1）87 28887

多田　琴美            ﾀﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾐ                 マック加古川 小学（4）88 28887

松下　茜音            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｵﾝ                マック加古川 中学（2）89 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（5）90 28887

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）91 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）92 28888

野口　花音            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）93 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）94 28888

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）95 28888

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（6）96 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（1）97 28888

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）98 28888
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樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）99 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（5）100 28888
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秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）2 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）3 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）4 28805

平良　明彩            ﾀｲﾗ ｱｻ                  ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）5 28812

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）6 28813

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）7 28813

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）8 28813

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古 中学（1）9 28814

吉村　安珠            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾝｽﾞ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）10 28815

上山　彩花            ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）11 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）12 28815

青野　鈴夏            ｱｵﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）13 28815

黒佐なつみ            ｸﾛｻ ﾅﾂﾐ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）14 28815

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）15 28816

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）16 28820

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 コナミ西宮 高校（3）17 28824

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  コナミ西宮 高校（3）18 28824

井ノ上菜々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾅｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）19 28824

信川　絢里            ﾉﾌﾞｶﾜ ｱﾔﾘ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）20 28824

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）21 28824

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）22 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）23 28824

田中　　陽            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                 コナミ明石 中学（2）24 28825

桂　　羽音            ｶﾂﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）25 28826

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）26 28829

石田十季子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄｷｺ                ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（2）27 28831

柴田　　悠            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩ御影 高校（2）28 28833

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）29 28843

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）30 28843

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）31 28848

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（1）32 28848

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）33 28848

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）34 28848

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）35 28849

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）36 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）37 28855

諏訪ひかり            ｽﾜ ﾋｶﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）38 28855

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（5）39 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 中学（1）40 28860

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）41 28865

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）42 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）43 28869

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（5）44 28880

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 小学（6）45 28880

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  イトマン西神 中学（1）46 28880

前橋　優衣            ﾏｴﾊｼ ﾕｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）47 28880

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                マック武庫川 中学（1）48 28881

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら 中学（1）49 28883
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平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら 中学（2）50 28883

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら 高校（1）51 28883

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 マック加古川 高校（1）52 28887

有馬　鈴葉            ｱﾘﾏ ｽｽﾞﾊ                マック加古川 高校（2）53 28887

松下　茜音            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｵﾝ                マック加古川 中学（2）54 28887

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（2）55 28888

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）56 28888

野口　花音            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）57 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（5）58 28888

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）59 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（1）60 28888

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ 中学（1）61 28901

伊藤　未来            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（1）62 28923
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秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

梶田明日香            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ                イトマン川西 高校（3）2 28801

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28805

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）6 28813

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古 中学（1）7 28814

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）8 28815

青野　鈴夏            ｱｵﾉ ｽｽﾞｶ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）9 28815

吉村　安珠            ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾝｽﾞ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）10 28815

黒佐なつみ            ｸﾛｻ ﾅﾂﾐ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）11 28815

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）12 28816

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）13 28820

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  コナミ西宮 高校（3）14 28824

井ノ上菜々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾅｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）15 28824

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 コナミ西宮 高校（3）16 28824

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 大学（3）17 28824

清水　　葵            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾏﾘ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）18 28828

明石寿珠花            ｱｶｼ ｽｽﾞｶ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）19 28829

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）20 28833

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（1）21 28848

岡﨑　明希            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）22 28849

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）23 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 中学（1）24 28860

深澤　寿心            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾛ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）25 28865

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  イトマン西神 中学（1）26 28880

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）27 28881

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら 中学（1）28 28883

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら 中学（2）29 28883

藤井　咲衣            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻｴ                 マック加古川 高校（1）30 28887

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Aqスポレスト 中学（1）31 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Aqスポレスト 中学（1）32 28888

野口　花音            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉﾝ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）33 28888

30/44 ページ2018年11月25日 4:43:03



女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域冬季トライアル

梶田明日香            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ                イトマン川西 高校（3）1 28801

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

上村　聖奈            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｾﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28805

上田　華蓮            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）5 28816

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 大学（3）6 28824

清水　　葵            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾏﾘ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）7 28828

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）8 28833

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら 高校（1）9 28883

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                一宮ＳＳ 中学（1）10 28901
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伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28805

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）3 28810

野村　芽生            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾒｲ                  イトマン神戸 小学（3）4 28815

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）5 28815

野村ここみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｺﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）6 28820

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）7 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）8 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）9 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）10 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）11 28820

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）12 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）13 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）14 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）15 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）16 28825

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）17 28826

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）18 28843

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）19 28855

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）20 28857

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）21 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（4）22 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）23 28865

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）24 28869

厳樫　未緒            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｵ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）25 28869

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（3）26 28880

楽前　　怜            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾚｲ                イトマン西神 小学（6）27 28880

伊藤　　育            ｲﾄｳ ﾊｸﾞﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（3）28 28880

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら 中学（1）29 28883

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら 小学（6）30 28883

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（3）31 28921

西海　穂泉            ﾆｼｳﾐ ﾎｽﾞﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）32 28921

佐伯　星奈            ｻｴｷ ｾﾅ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 小学（4）33 28923
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28805

小宮　紅葉            ｺﾐﾔ ｱｷ                  塚口ＳＳ 大学（2）4 28805

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）5 28812

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）6 28815

檜尾　美和            ﾋﾉｷｵ ﾐﾜ                 Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）7 28816

加納　世羅            ｶﾉｳ ｾﾗ                  Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）8 28816

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）9 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）10 28820

平田　　暖            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾉﾝ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）11 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）12 28820

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）13 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）14 28824

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）15 28826

谷山　桜子            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）16 28828

甘利　優丹            ｱﾏﾘ ﾕﾆ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）17 28829

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）18 28829

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）19 28829

入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）20 28833

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）21 28843

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）22 28857

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）23 28865

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）24 28869

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）25 28869

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  イトマン西神 中学（1）26 28880

木村　真菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾅ                  イトマン西神 中学（2）27 28880

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（1）28 28881

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら 小学（6）29 28883

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら 中学（1）30 28883

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）31 28888
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兵庫地域冬季トライアル

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

小宮　紅葉            ｺﾐﾔ ｱｷ                  塚口ＳＳ 大学（2）2 28805

岡島　来実            ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（2）3 28812

小田垣諒香            ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶ             ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（1）4 28812

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）5 28815

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 イトマン西宮 中学（1）6 28820

平田　　暖            ﾋﾗﾀ ﾉﾝ                  イトマン西宮 中学（2）7 28820

甘利　優丹            ｱﾏﾘ ﾕﾆ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）8 28829

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）9 28829

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）10 28829

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）11 28857

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 高校（1）12 28860

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）13 28869

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）14 28872

木村　真菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾅ                  イトマン西神 中学（2）15 28880

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  イトマン西神 中学（1）16 28880

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               マック武庫川 高校（1）17 28881

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら 中学（1）18 28883

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）19 28888
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
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兵庫地域冬季トライアル

斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28805

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

加藤　優佳            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｶ                 ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）5 28810

礒野　華奈            ｲｿﾉ ｶﾅ                  ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）6 28810

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）7 28810

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）8 28812

魚井リナル            ｳｵｲ ﾘﾅﾙ                 イトマン神戸 小学（4）9 28815

岡本　暁佳            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷｶ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）10 28816

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）11 28816

三浦さくら            ﾐｳﾗ ｻｸﾗ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）12 28816

高柳　涼凪            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ｽｽﾞﾅ             Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）13 28816

福島　美月            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）14 28817

安元　彩雪            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｻﾕｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）15 28820

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）16 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（4）17 28820

上原　真有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）18 28820

森髙　杏珠            ﾓﾘﾀｶ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ              コナミ西宮 小学（5）19 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）20 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）21 28824

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）22 28824

北口沙央梨            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）23 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）24 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）25 28825

島　　芽衣            ｼﾏ ﾒｲ                   ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）26 28826

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）27 28828

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）28 28829

田中　琴美            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾄﾐ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）29 28857

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 高校（2）30 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）31 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（4）32 28860

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）33 28865

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）34 28888

田中　結奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 ＮＳＩ津名 中学（1）35 28892
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

加藤　優佳            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｶ                 ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）4 28810

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）5 28810

礒野　華奈            ｲｿﾉ ｶﾅ                  ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）6 28810

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）7 28812

森田　彩乃            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）8 28815

三浦さくら            ﾐｳﾗ ｻｸﾗ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）9 28816

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）10 28816

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（4）11 28820

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）12 28820

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（4）13 28820

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）14 28824

北口沙央梨            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ               コナミ西宮 高校（2）15 28824

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）16 28824

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）17 28824

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）18 28824

武田菜々美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）19 28828

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）20 28828

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）21 28829

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）22 28829

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）23 28843

田中　琴美            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾄﾐ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）24 28857

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）25 28860

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）26 28870

宮崎　渚沙            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ              イトマン西神 中学（1）27 28880

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）28 28880

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               マック加古川 中学（3）29 28887

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）30 28888
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小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

加藤　優佳            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｶ                 ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）3 28810

森田　彩乃            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾔﾉ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）4 28815

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）5 28820

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）6 28824

武田菜々美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）7 28828

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）8 28829

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）9 28843

田中　琴美            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾄﾐ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（1）10 28857

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 高校（2）11 28860

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）12 28880

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               マック加古川 中学（3）13 28887

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）14 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）15 28888
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清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

大槻歩乃花            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾎﾉｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）3 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28805

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）5 28805

堂北　砂丘            ﾄﾞｳｷﾀ ｻﾗ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）6 28812

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古 小学（4）7 28814

中田　　海            ﾅｶﾀ ｳﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）8 28815

吉田　　凜            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）9 28815

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）10 28815

野村　芽生            ﾉﾑﾗ ﾒｲ                  イトマン神戸 小学（3）11 28815

藤井　咲羽            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾜ                 イトマン神戸 小学（3）12 28815

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）13 28815

本城　羽琉            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）14 28816

長島　佳暖            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｶﾉﾝ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）15 28816

佐藤　璃青            ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵ                  Ｓ・パティオ 小学（5）16 28816

北川　柚岐            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）17 28817

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）18 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）19 28820

絹谷　千桜            ｷﾇﾀﾆ ﾁｻ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）20 28820

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）21 28820

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）22 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（4）23 28824

森脇　素羽            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｿﾜ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）24 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）25 28824

山岡　千紋            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ西宮 大学（1）26 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）27 28824

塩谷　奈菜            ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）28 28825

武市　和夏            ﾀｹﾁ ﾅﾂ                  コナミ明石 小学（5）29 28825

國森　好奏            ｸﾆﾓﾘ ｺﾉｶ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）30 28826

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（1）31 28833

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               ＮＳＩ御影 小学（4）32 28833

安藤　詩歩            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾎ                ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）33 28837

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）34 28843

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）35 28848

加治屋亜苺            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）36 28857

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）37 28857

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（4）38 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（4）39 28860

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）40 28869

山下　華凜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）41 28870

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）42 28872

魚住　優衣            ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲ                イトマン西神 小学（5）43 28880

中山実紗希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西神 小学（3）44 28880

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（3）45 28880

楽前　　怜            ﾗｸｾﾞﾝ ﾚｲ                イトマン西神 小学（6）46 28880

森　　絆菜            ﾓﾘ ｷｽﾞﾅ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）47 28921

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）48 28921

上田菜々葉            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾊ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（5）49 28921
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根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（3）50 28923
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小宮　紅葉            ｺﾐﾔ ｱｷ                  塚口ＳＳ 大学（2）1 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）2 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）4 28805

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古 小学（6）5 28814

小方　桃菜            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）6 28815

吉田　　凜            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）7 28815

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）8 28815

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）9 28815

長島　佳暖            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｶﾉﾝ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）10 28816

藤澤　愛海            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ               Ｓ・パティオ 高校（3）11 28816

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）12 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）13 28820

絹谷　千桜            ｷﾇﾀﾆ ﾁｻ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）14 28820

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）15 28824

桂　　涼羽            ｶﾂﾗ ｽｽﾞﾊ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）16 28826

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）17 28848

諏訪ひかり            ｽﾜ ﾋｶﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）18 28855

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）19 28857

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）20 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（5）21 28860

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）22 28869

山下　華凜            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）23 28870

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）24 28872

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）25 28872

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（2）26 28880

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 マック武庫川 中学（1）27 28881

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（6）28 28888

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）29 28888

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）30 28921

伊藤　未来            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（1）31 28923
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藤澤　愛海            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ               Ｓ・パティオ 高校（3）1 28816

桂　　涼羽            ｶﾂﾗ ｽｽﾞﾊ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）2 28826

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）3 28857

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 高校（1）4 28860

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）5 28872

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）6 28888
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黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（1）3 28801

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

西本　　怜            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）5 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 ＮＳＩ清和台 小学（5）6 28812

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                ＮＳＩ清和台 中学（1）7 28812

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古 小学（6）8 28814

長島　佳暖            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｶﾉﾝ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）9 28816

本城　羽琉            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙ               Ｓ・パティオ 小学（6）10 28816

加納　世羅            ｶﾉｳ ｾﾗ                  Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）11 28816

福島　美月            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）12 28817

北川　柚岐            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）13 28817

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）14 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）15 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）16 28820

上原　真有            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｱﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）17 28820

安元　彩雪            ﾔｽﾓﾄ ｻﾕｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）18 28820

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）19 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（5）20 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）21 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）22 28824

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）23 28824

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）24 28824

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）25 28824

大岡　実桜            ｵｵｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ明石 小学（4）26 28825

島　　芽衣            ｼﾏ ﾒｲ                   ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）27 28826

國森　好奏            ｸﾆﾓﾘ ｺﾉｶ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）28 28826

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）29 28828

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）30 28829

久保　美羽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐｳ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）31 28829

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）32 28829

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（1）33 28848

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（1）34 28848

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）35 28848

山下　希実            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）36 28849

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）37 28855

門田　悠姫            ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）38 28855

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）39 28860

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 高校（2）40 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（4）41 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）42 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）43 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 高校（1）44 28860

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）45 28865

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）46 28869

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（5）47 28870

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（3）48 28880

木下　璃愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｱ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）49 28880
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宮崎　青葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱｵﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（5）50 28880

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 小学（5）51 28880

宮崎　渚沙            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ              イトマン西神 中学（1）52 28880

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 小学（6）53 28880

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               マック加古川 中学（3）54 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（4）55 28887

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（5）56 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（5）57 28887

松下　茜音            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｵﾝ                マック加古川 中学（2）58 28887

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）59 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 小学（4）60 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 小学（5）61 28888

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  Aqスポレスト 小学（6）62 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）63 28888

根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 中学（3）64 28923
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田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（1）2 28801

西本　　怜            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

井上　なつ            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾅﾂ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（1）4 28848

津田　陽薫            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（1）5 28848

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）6 28848

田頭　樹奈            ﾀｶﾞｼﾗ ﾅﾅ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（2）7 28848

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Aqスポレスト 中学（1）8 28888
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